
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	MINECRAFT	MODDING	-	YSWS	2025-06-01	to	2025-06-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-06-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $185.03
2025-06-04 Kinguin txn_XGH4Vlz -$82.82 $102.21
2025-06-04 Kinguin txn_QmH9x7l -$101.98 $0.23
2025-06-08 Kinguin txn_2zHO8WY -$103.59 -$103.36
2025-06-08 Kinguin txn_4dHXgAM -$103.59 -$206.95
2025-06-08 Kinguin txn_vgH4O9L -$103.59 -$310.54
2025-06-08 Kinguin txn_8rH70Gz -$22.58 -$333.12
2025-06-08 Kinguin txn_wNHALGQ -$103.59 -$436.71
2025-06-09 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_zVHoq65 $800.00 $363.29
2025-06-09 Mol*Datalix txn_xQHdkVL -$40.34 $322.95
2025-06-15 PAYPAL	*CDKEYS	COM txn_PVHGple -$18.39 $304.56
2025-06-15 PAYPAL	*CDKEYS	COM txn_WBHW7XX -$69.47 $235.09
2025-06-17 www.gamivo.com txn_BZH0rAQ -$148.22 $86.87
2025-06-17 Mol*Datalix txn_78HyAAO -$45.88 $40.99
2025-06-18 GAMESEAL txn_zVHomkz $18.77 $59.76
2025-06-18 gameseal txn_d7HYypy -$18.77 $40.99
2025-06-22 www.gamivo.com txn_NQHZGBE -$40.71 $0.28
2025-06-23 Donation	from	Akaalroop	Singh txn_66HAEE2 $2.00 $2.28
2025-06-24 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_BZH0zVR $145.00 $147.28
2025-06-24 www.gamivo.com txn_BZH0zNr -$138.53 $8.75

WITHDRAWN:	$1,142.05.	DEPOSITED:	$965.77. $8.75

Minecraft	Modding	-	YSWS	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-
2908499.	The	above	transactions	are	from	Minecraft	Modding	-	YSWS's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack
Foundation.


